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Description

202210180003
93800

10/18/2022
01:46:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BILLINGS
PENNY M

202210210003
97530

10/21/2022
12:50:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GASKILL
CONNIE

202211100004
19640

11/10/2022
09:15:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAWLEY
DAVID J

202211040004
14830

11/04/2022
01:45:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCKOY
CATHY B

202212050004
42330

12/05/2022
02:54:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHAMBLESS
KELLY
FINCHER

202212090004
46690

12/09/2022
10:02:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZEUTSCHEL
JAN L

202212200004
56100

12/20/2022
03:01:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRAUER
MATTHEW
ALAN

202212220004
58220

12/22/2022
11:00:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
REBECCA J

202301120000
10350

01/12/2023
11:00:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JENKINS
BARBARA

202301130000
10930

01/13/2023
09:57:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RINCHER
KRISTI

202301130000
10920

01/13/2023
09:57:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOKS CELIA
A

202301130000
11080

01/13/2023
10:34:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASON APRIL
LEE

202301180000
15190

01/18/2023
03:39:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE CAROL

202301300000
24170

01/30/2023
11:29:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER ERIC
F

202302010000
26140

02/01/2023
08:19:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG
JAYNE L



202302010000
26640

02/01/2023
11:17:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHOUPE
SUSAN

202302020000
27780

02/02/2023
10:44:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRANT
LAURA
KELSEY

202302080000
34200

02/08/2023
01:57:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER PROWELL
MORGANN
DEANNE

202302220000
47530

02/22/2023
11:48:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
SHARON

202302130000
38420

02/13/2023
02:16:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DURDEN
COURTNEY
DANELLE

202303140000
69650

03/14/2023
09:58:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAY ASHLEY
HUCK

202303140000
69640

03/14/2023
09:58:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AMAN LACEY
MCGAUGHY

202303140000
69980

03/14/2023
11:51:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RUELAS
MIRELLA

202303140000
69970

03/14/2023
11:51:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEATHERLY
MANDY
MICHELLE

202303140000
69990

03/14/2023
11:51:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TANNER
DORANN
WILBURN

202303150000
70990

03/15/2023
09:50:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VANN TYLER
DAVID

202303220000
79320

03/22/2023
02:47:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BIVIN AMELIA
GRACE

202303220000
79380

03/22/2023
03:32:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH VICKI N

202303280000
86060

03/28/2023
11:19:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLINS
WILLIAM T

202304120001
02310

04/12/2023
08:58:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE
JONATHAN R


