lanta and the					Seq= 1,0; N						11
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202210180003 93800	10/18/2022 01:46:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BILLINGS PENNY M						
202210210003 97530	10/21/2022 12:50:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GASKILL CONNIE						
202211100004 19640	11/10/2022 09:15:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWLEY DAVID J						
202211040004 14830	11/04/2022 01:45:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCKOY CATHY B						
202212050004 42330	12/05/2022 02:54:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAMBLESS KELLY FINCHER						
202212090004 46690	12/09/2022 10:02:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZEUTSCHEL JAN L						
202212200004 56100	12/20/2022 03:01:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRAUER MATTHEW ALAN						
202212220004 58220	12/22/2022 11:00:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER REBECCA J						
202301120000 10350	01/12/2023 11:00:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JENKINS BARBARA						
202301130000 10930	01/13/2023 09:57:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RINCHER KRISTI						
202301130000 10920	01/13/2023 09:57:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOKS CELIA A						
202301130000 11080	01/13/2023 10:34:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASON APRIL LEE						
202301180000 15190	01/18/2023 03:39:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE CAROL						
202301300000 24170	01/30/2023 11:29:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER ERIC F						
202302010000 26140	02/01/2023 08:19:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG JAYNE L						

		т		1				1	T
202302010000 26640	02/01/2023 11:17:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHOUPE SUSAN				
202302020000 27780	02/02/2023 10:44:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRANT LAURA KELSEY				
202302080000 34200	02/08/2023 01:57:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	PROWELL MORGANN DEANNE				
202302220000 47530	02/22/2023 11:48:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON SHARON				
202302130000 38420	02/13/2023 02:16:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DURDEN COURTNEY DANELLE				
202303140000 69650	03/14/2023 09:58:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAY ASHLEY HUCK				
202303140000 69640	03/14/2023 09:58:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AMAN LACEY MCGAUGHY				
202303140000 69980	03/14/2023 11:51:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RUELAS MIRELLA				
202303140000 69970	03/14/2023 11:51:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEATHERLY MANDY MICHELLE				
202303140000 69990	03/14/2023 11:51:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TANNER DORANN WILBURN				
202303150000 70990	03/15/2023 09:50:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VANN TYLER DAVID				
202303220000 79320	03/22/2023 02:47:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BIVIN AMELIA GRACE				
202303220000 79380	03/22/2023 03:32:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH VICKI N				
202303280000 86060	03/28/2023 11:19:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLINS WILLIAM T				
202304120001 02310	04/12/2023 08:58:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE JONATHAN R				